
Rui Valente (Lisboa)

Prova Data Hora Visitado Visitante Cidade País

ELW/QF 22-02-11 20H30 ROS CASARES BOURGES BASKET VALÊ'CIA ESPA'HA

ÁRBITROS

Sérgio Silva (Lisboa)

Prova Data Hora Visitado Visitante Cidade País

ECM2/LS

ECM2/LS

22-02-11

01-03-11

20H30

20H30

A'TWERP GIA'TS

BC TELE'ET OOSTE'DE

DEXIA MO'S-HAI'AUT

BC ZADAR

A'TWERP

OOSTE'DE

BÉLGICA

BÉLGICA

16 de Fevereiro de 2011

                                    

O CA da FPB


